Monat

Marz

April

Mai

Juni

Juli

August

Datum

Fr-So
Sa
Sa-So

Mi-Fr
Sa
Sa-So
Sa-So
Sa

Mi
Fr-So

Mi
Sa
Sa

Mi
Sa
Sa-So
So

Mi

Sa
Mo-Fr
Di-Mi
Do-Sa

Mo-Mi
Sa
Mi
Sa-So

08.-10.
23.
23.-24.

10.-12.
20.
20.-21.
27.-28.
27.

0l1.
03.-05.

08.
25.
25.

05.
15.

21.-23.
30.

03.
06.
08.-12.

16.-17.
18.-20.

03.
05.-07.
10.
21.

24.-25.
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Turnierprogramm Saison 2024

Event

Invitational Race to (WAGR)
Fitting & Info Day
Swiss Golf Junior Tour Event U18

Spring Camp

Wake up Trophy

Swiss Golf Junior Tour Event U18
The Race

Swiss Golf National U14

Junioren 9 Loch Turnier
Swiss Golf Junior Tour Event U18

Qualifikatiosturnier U12
Junioren Trophy
Swiss Golf National Event U14

Junioren 9 Loch Turnier

Let's play Golf

Swiss Golf Junior Tour Event (WAGR)
Juniorenmeisterschaften

Junioren 9 Loch Turnier

Swiss Golf National Event U14
Summer Camp

Swiss Golf National Championship U14
Swiss Golf National Championship U18

Summer Trophy

Swiss Golf Junior Tour Event U18
Swiss Golf National Event U14
Junioren 9 Loch Turnier
Migros Junior Major

Junioren Golf Club Sempachersee

Bemerkungen

Golfclub Rheinblick
Golf Sempach

Golf Club Lugano

Golf Sempach

Golf Sempach

Golf Club de Sierre

Golf & Country Club Neuchatel
Golf Club Payerne

Golf Sempach
Golf & Country Club de Maison

Blanche

Golf Sempach
Golf Sempach
Golf Gerre Losone

Golf Sempach
Golf Sempach
Golf & Country Club de Bossey
Golf Sempach

Golf Sempach

Golf Club de Sion

Golf Sempach

Golf & Country Club Basel
Golf & Country Club Basel

Golf Sempach

Golfclub Markgréaflerland
Buena Vista Golf Sagnon
Golf Sempach
Golfpark Waldkirch



September Sa

Oktober

So
Mi
Sa-So
Sa-So

Sa-So
Mi-Fr
Sa-So
Sa-So
Sa

14.
15.
18.
21.-22.
28.-29.

05.-06.
09.-11.
12.-13.
19.-20.
26.
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Swiss Golf West Championship U12 Golf Club Payerne

Swiss Golf East Championship U12 Golfclub Zirichsee
Junioren 9 Loch Turnier Golf Sempach
Swiss Golf Interclub U18 Final Golf Club Esery

Swiss Golf Junior Tour Event (WAGR) Golfpark Waldkirch

Swiss Golf Final U12 & U14 Golf Club Alvaneu Bad
Herbst Camp Golf Sempach

Swiss Golf Junior Tour Event Final (WAGR) Golf Club de Lausanne

The Race Golfclub Gams-Werdenberg

Goodbye Trophy Golf Sempach



